DDXD-EAST Format Example

540

560

590

660

670

WWCS

WGAI

WLVA

WLFJ

WSCR

PA

NC

VA

SC

IL

Canonsburg - 11/21 1930 - R. Disney 540 nonlD, atop usual
WLUX. (RJE-PA)

Elizabeth City — 11/14 1930 — Voice ID in a mix with WFIL
and WVOC. CNN News followed by weather, Savidge talk
show, singing ID @ 2000. Ad for ARRL, ad for “when radio
was”. Good at times. (DJ-PA)

Lynchburg - 11/21 1935 - ID out of nx, promo, even w/
WARM. (RJE-PA)

Greenville - 11/21 1410 - Promo for WLFG. Beginning of
Dave Ramsey show. Last heard as WESC. (RJ-NC)
Chicago - 11/26 1423 — “Sportsradio 670”. Ad for clinic in
Chicago. Clip about Randy Moss of Vikings. Last heard as
WMAQ. (RJ-NC)



	DDXD-EAST Format Example

