DDXD-EAST Format Example

540	WWCS	PA	Canonsburg - 11/21 1930 - R. Disney 540 nonID, atop usual
			WLUX. (RJE-PA)
560	WGAI	NC	Elizabeth City – 11/14 1930 – Voice ID in a mix with WFIL
			and WVOC. CNN News followed by weather, Savidge talk
			show, singing ID @ 2000. Ad for ARRL, ad for "when radio
			was". Good at times. (DJ-PA)
590	WLVA	VA	Lynchburg - 11/21 1935 - ID out of nx, promo, even w/
			WARM. (RJE-PA)
660	WLFJ	SC	Greenville - 11/21 1410 - Promo for WLFG. Beginning of
			Dave Ramsey show. Last heard as WESC. (RJ-NC)
670	WSCR	IL	Chicago - 11/26 1423 – "Sportsradio 670". Ad for clinic in
			Chicago. Clip about Randy Moss of Vikings. Last heard as
			WMAQ. (RJ-NC)